

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.2197 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.04.2026	<u>MRK, J</u> No representation for the petitioner(s). The learned Assistant Government Pleader submits that he filed counter-affidavit for 5th respondent vide USR.No.383555 of 2026 dated 31.03.2026. Registry is directed to verify and put up the counter-affidavit in the case record, if it is in order. Post after four (04) weeks. <u>MRK, J</u> RMR	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE