

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.2197 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09)	23.04.2026	<u>MRK, J:</u> In terms of orders of this Court dated 15.04.2026, concerned respondents have filed their respective counters. Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to verify and submit arguments. Post after two (02) weeks. _____ MRK,J Rns	

